info@puig.tv
info(@puigusa.com

wWww.puig.tv
WWW.puigusa.com

V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O U NT I N 6 I N S TR UCT I O N S

REF 22407 V-TECH LINE TOURING

i

1Person

15 min

PHILLIPS
SCREWDRIVER

DESCRIPCION

DESCRIPTION

Cupula touring

Touring screen

22407W/HM3

Tornillo Allen M5x60 @14 ISO 7380

M5x60 @14 ISO 7380 Allen screw

TORNI-17380-957

Casquillo @8,5 x @14x 30mm

8,5 x J14x 30mm Arrowhead

CASQUI------ 149

Casquillo @8,5 x J14x 18mm

8,5 x J14x 18mm Aroorwhead

CASQUI----- 0139

Arandela cinta de doble cara @14x@J8,5

D14x28,5 double-side adhesive whaser

ARANDDOBLE22410

Silentblock @IxJ6x8

J9xD6x8 Silentblock

AROPASACABLES-3

Casquillo con valona @12xJ6,8x7,3

D12x26,8x7,3 Bush with flange

CASQUI-1A---750

Tapodn tornillo M5 1SO 7380

M5 ISO 7380 Screw cap




p" — WWW.puig.tv info(@puig.tv

MHi-Tech Pa’-tsg WWW.pUigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

B—4

Sl
\
PUT THE ID.5 DOUBLE-SIDE ADHESIVE WASHERS
ON ID.3 AND ID.4 ARROWHEADS TO FACILITATED
THE ASSEMBLY ON YOUR MOTORBIKE




p" — www.puig.tv info(@puig.tv

Hi-TechH Par'tsg WWW.puigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE




